

TGT71 Confectioners Luxury Gift Box

TGT-CORP-23

EAN 0605996969975

Contents:

- Van Roy 18 Artisan Chocolate Truffles (285g)
- James Patricks Strawberry Bon Bons (190g)
- YOKOKO Lime & Chilli Luxury Dark Chocolate (100g)
- Flower & White Meringue Kisses (100g)

Description:

This Confectioners Luxury Gift Box has a vibrant array of seriously sweet treats, with a box of 18 Artisan Hand Crafted Chocolate Truffles from the luxurious Van Roy, James Patricks Traditionally Tasty Sweets Strawberry BonBons, YOKOKO Lime and Chilli Luxury Dark Chocolate and a box of Flower & White Rainbow Meringue Kisses



Item	Allergens	Ingredients
Van Roy 18 Artisan Chocolate Truffles (285g)	MILK, NUTS, HAZELNUTS, SOYA May also contain traces of other NUTS and GLUTEN .	Sugar, Glucose syrup, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Sweetened condensed skimmed MILK (Skimmed MILK , Sugar), Water, Whole MILK , Dextrose, Vegetable oils (Coconut, Palm, Sunflower), Butter oil (MILK), Skimmed MILK , Humectant (E420), Ethyl alcohol 96% Vol., Skimmed MILK powder, Anhydrous MILK fat, HAZELNUTS , MILK fat, Invert sugar syrup, Cane sugar, Salt, Emulsifiers (Lecithins (SOYA), E471), Sea salt, Natural vanilla flavouring, Flavourings, Colourings (E150a, E171, E172), Coffee, Stabiliser (E339, E339ii), Coffee Powder, Paprika extract, Acidifier (E330). Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 29.3% minimum, Milk solids 18% minimum. White chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 24% minimum, Milk solids 22.7% minimum. Dark chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 50% minimum.
James Patricks Strawberry Bon Bons (190g)	May contain traces of milk.	Sugar, glucose syrup, fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut), dextrose, humectant: sorbitols, maltodextrin, stabiliser: gum arabic, acid: citric acid, starch, flavouring, emulsifier: sucrose esters of fatty acids, vegetable concentrate (black carrot).
YOKOKO Lime & Chilli Luxury Dark Chocolate (100g)	Soya . Made in a factory that also handles ingredients containing dairy, gluten & egg	Dark chocolate 98.5% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), natural lime oil 1%, chilli powder <1

Flower & White Meringue Kisses(100g)	Egg. Produced in a factory which uses milk, egg, nuts and soya	Sugar, Pasteurised free-range EGG White, Natural flavouring, Natural colour (Radish, Beta carotene, Paprika Extract), Citric acid.
--------------------------------------	---	---

Allergen statement:

All items within this box can contain allergens including Wheat, Eggs, Soya, Milk, Peanuts, Hazelnuts and Nuts and are prepared in a facility that handles these allergens. Ingredients can change and if you are allergic to an item, you must check the ingredients printed on the packaging when you receive the product before consuming. Do not consume without checking the packaging ingredients first.

Prepared and packed by The Gifting Team, Unit 25 Orion Way, North Shields, NE29 7SN, www.thegiftingteam.com.
Last updated 22nd September 2023.